Sunday, July 18, 2021
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Mid Valley Drifter
Territorial Ryder
Crotchety Old Grouch
Black RZR

Buffalo Wings
Boothill Bandit
Sharp Shootin Kidd
Lucky Lycurgus
Big Boy Brown
Slick Elic Mackenzie
Bent Barrel Brad
Buckshot Shell-E
Buxton Lookout
High Road

Lottie Dinero

Big Dog McDraw
Wild West Wyatt
Cherokee Clay
Hollywood

Happy Hank

Yuma

Dirty Dave

Total Shooters 22
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

OOWSS

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stage 1

22.10
20.33
22.81
33.58
31.33
29.39
31.62
38.94
35.87
34.89
34.19
40.01
36.35
42.85
39.49
41.27
55.55
33.19
66.83
80.19
42.83
94.07

Stage 2

23.77
22.57
27.36
33.87
18.05
26.75
28.40
24.30
30.98
35.06
32.72
30.48
40.21
31.86
51.47
50.93
55.70
150.00
53.16
52.29
54.76
98.84

Stage 3

19.96
18.68
21.68
22.48
19.57
35.28
19.34
36.51
28.06
34.34
33.68
46.71
31.56
33.10
40.54
40.72
62.95
32.28
57.89
56.79
33.72
78.90

Stage 4

14.96
15.62
22.00
20.21
44.25
30.82
54.40
31.58
32.58
30.35
28.31
28.45
41.98
30.63
41.71
39.12
44.89
29.37
63.55
67.38
34.21
62.90

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

16.04
23.14
33.71
19.70
26.94
23.26
16.97
21.13
26.16
27.70
34.30
33.96
30.43
61.70
39.82
50.41
45.32
34.74
64.01
49.14
150.00
150.00

7/18/2021

Final
Time

96.83
100.34
127.56
129.84
140.14
145.50
150.73
152.46
153.65
162.34
163.20
179.61
180.53
200.14
213.03
222.45
264.41
279.58
305.44
305.79
315.52
484.71
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
OOWSS
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, July 18, 2021 2:00:49 PM 7/18/2021 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Final Allas  Category/ Finish jme Time Time Time Time Final

Top 5 Overall 1 22.10 23.77 19.96 14.96 16.04 96.83
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Mid Valley Drifter Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

22.10 23.77 19.96 14.96 16.04 96.83

Top 5 Overall 2 20.33 22.57 18.68 15.62 18.14 95.34
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Territorial Ryder Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

20.33 22.57 18.68 15.62 23.14 100.34

Top 5 Overall 3 22.81 22.36 21.68 22.00 23.71 112.56
3 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 15
Crotchety Old Grouch Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

22.81 27.36 21.68 22.00 33.71 127.56

Top 5 Overall 4 23.58 28.87 22.48 20.21 19.70 114.84
4 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Black RZR Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

33.58 33.87 22.48 20.21 19.70 129.84

Top 5 Overall 5 21.33 18.05 19.57 24.25 16.94 100.14
5 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 20
Buffalo Wings Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.33 18.05 19.57 44.25 26.94 140.14

Classic Cowboy 1 29.39 26.75 35.28 30.82 23.26 145.50
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Boothill Bandit Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

29.39 26.75 35.28 30.82 23.26 145.50

Cowboy 1 21.62 28.40 19.34 24.40 16.97 110.73
7 Misses: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 4= 20 0= 0 20
Sharp Shootin Kidd Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.62 28.40 19.34 54.40 16.97 150.73

Cowboy 2 28.94 24.30 31.51 21.58 21.13 127.46
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Lucky Lycurgus Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

38.94 24.30 36.51 31.58 21.13 152.46

Gunfighter 1 30.87 30.98 28.06 32.58 26.16 148.65
9 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Big Boy Brown Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

35.87 30.98 28.06 32.58 26.16 153.65




Oregon Old West Shooting Society
OOWSS
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, July 18, 2021 2:00:50 PM 7/18/2021 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Final Allas  Category/ Finish jme Time Time Time Time Final

Cattle Baron 1 34.89 35.06 34.34 25.35 27.70 157.34
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Slick Elic Mackenzie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

34.89 35.06 34.34 30.35 27.70 162.34

49'er 1 34.19 32.72 33.68 28.31 29.30 158.20
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Bent Barrel Brad Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

34.19 32.72 33.68 28.31 34.30 163.20

Gunfighter 2 40.01 30.48 26.71 23.45 28.96 149.61
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 20
Buckshot Shell-E Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

40.01 30.48 46.71 28.45 33.96 179.61

Silver Senior Duelist 1 31.35 40.21 31.56 26.98 30.43 160.53
13 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 20
Buxton Lookout Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

36.35 40.21 31.56 41.98 30.43 180.53

Elder Statesman Gunfighter 1 32.85 31.86 33.10 25.63 36.70 160.14
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 20
High Road Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

42.85 31.86 33.10 30.63 61.70 200.14

Ladies B Western 1 39.49 46.47 40.54 36.71 34.82 198.03
15 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Lottie Dinero Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

39.49 51.47 40.54 41.71 39.82 213.03

Classic Cowboy 2 41.27 50.93 40.72 34.12 50.41 217.45
16 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Big Dog McDraw Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

41.27 50.93 40.72 39.12 50.41 222.45

Buckaroo 1 55.55 55.70 52.95 44.89 40.32 249.41
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 15
Wild West Wyatt Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

55.55 55.70 62.95 44.89 45.32 264.41

Cattle Baron 2 33.19 150.00 32.28 29.37 34.74 279.58
18 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Cherokee Clay Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

33.19 150.00 32.28 29.37 34.74 279.58




Oregon Old West Shooting Society
OOWSS
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, July 18, 2021 2:00:50 PM 7/18/2021 Page 3 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/ Finish jme Time Time Time Time Final
B Western 1 51.83 38.16 42.89 38.55 34.01 205.44
19 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 4= 20 50
Hollywood Penalties: 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 50
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
66.83 53.16 57.89 63.55 64.01 305.44
Silver Senior 1 80.19 52.29 56.79 52.38 49.14 290.79
20 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Happy Hank Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
80.19 52.29 56.79 67.38 49.14 305.79
22 Caliber Shooters 1 42.83 39.76 33.72 34.21 150.00 300.52
21 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Yuma Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.83 54.76 33.72 34.21 150.00 315.52
F C Duelist 1 84.07 98.84 78.90 62.90 150.00 47471
22 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Dirty Dave Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
94.07 98.84 78.90 62.90 150.00 484.71
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 9 5 6 18 14
Penalties: 4 2 2 5 2
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 1
Average Stage Time: 37.39 42.21 34.31 30.42 39.94



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

OOWSS
Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Sunday, July 18, 2021 1:57:04 PM
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
5 Buffalo Wings 31.33
4 Boothill Bandit 29.39
3 Crotchety Old Grouch 22.81
2 Mid Valley Drifter 22.10
1 Territorial Ryder 20.33
Stage Place Staage Number: 2
5 Boothill Bandit 26.75
4 Lucky Lycurgus 24.30
3 Mid Valley Drifter 23.77
2 Territorial Ryder 22.57
1 Buffalo Wings 18.05
Stage Place Staage Number: 3
5 Crotchety Old Grouch 21.68
4 Mid Valley Drifter 19.96
3 Buffalo Wings 19.57
2 Sharp Shootin Kidd 19.34
1 Territorial Ryder 18.68
Stage Place Staage Number: 4
5 Bent Barrel Brad 28.31
4 Crotchety Old Grouch 22.00
3 Black RZR 20.21
2 Territorial Ryder 15.62
1 Mid Valley Drifter 14.96
Stage Place Stace Number: 5
5 Territorial Ryder 23.14
4 Lucky Lycurgus 21.13
3 Black RZR 19.70
2 Sharp Shootin Kidd 16.97

1 Mid Valley Drifter 16.04



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

OOWSS
Final Results by Category Main Match
Sunday, July 18, 2021 7/18/2021 Page 1 of 1
Category Stage 1l  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 22 Caliber Shooters
1 Yuma 21 42.83 54.76  33.72 34.21 150.00 315.52
Category: 49'er
1 Bent Barrel Brad 11 34.19 32.72 33.68 28.31 34.30 163.20
Category: Buckaroo
1 Wild West Wyatt 17 55.55 55.70  62.95 44.89 45.32 264.41
Category: B Western
1 Hollywood 19 66.83 53.16  57.89 63.55 64.01 305.44
Category: Cowboy
1 Sharp Shootin Kidd 7 31.62 28.40  19.34 54.40 16.97 150.73
2 Lucky Lycurgus 8 38.94 24.30 36.51 31.58 21.13 152.46
Category: Cattle Baron
1 Slick Elic Mackenzie 10 34.89 35.06  34.34 30.35 27.70 162.34
2 Cherokee Clay 18 33.19 150.00  32.28 29.37 34.74 279.58
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Boothill Bandit 6 29.39 26.75  35.28 30.82 23.26 145.50
2 Big Dog McDraw 16 41.27 50.93  40.72 39.12 50.41 222.45
Category: Elder Statesman Gunfighter
1 High Road 14 42.85 31.86  33.10 30.63 61.70 200.14
Category: F C Duelist
1 Dirty Dave 22 94.07 98.84  78.90 62.90 150.00 484.71
Category: Gunfighter
1 Big Boy Brown 9 35.87 3098  28.06 32.58 26.16 153.65
2 Buckshot Shell-E 12 40.01 3048  46.71 28.45 33.96 179.61
Category: Ladies B Western
1 Lottie Dinero 15 39.49 51.47  40.54 41.71 39.82 213.03
Category: Top 5 Overall
1 Mid Valley Drifter 1 22.10 2377  19.96 14.96 16.04 96.83
2 Territorial Ryder 2 20.33 2257  18.68 15.62 23.14 100.34
3 Crotchety Old Grouch 3 22.81 27.36  21.68 22.00 33.71 127.56
4 Black RZR 4 33.58 33.87 2248 20.21 19.70 129.84
5 Buffalo Wings 5 31.33 18.05  19.57 44.25 26.94 140.14
Category: Silver Senior
1 Happy Hank 20 80.19 52.29  56.79 67.38 49.14 305.79
Category: Silver Senior Duelist
1 Buxton Lookout 13 36.35 40.21 3156 41.98 30.43 180.53

Total Shooters 22
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Alias
Boothill Bandit
Mid Valley Drifter

Total clean shooters: 2

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

OOWSS
Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot date: 2/18/2021
Category Match Finish Cat Finish
Classic Cowboy 6 1 Oregon
Top 5 Overall 1 1 Oregon



